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Accredited CTESOL Training Programs 

for CTESOL Certification 

 

A CTESOL program consists of 120 hours of training (90-100 instructional hours, at least 10 hours of observation, and at least 10 hours of 

supervised practice teaching).  

Graduates of accredited CTESOL programs are eligible to apply for the TESL Ontario CTESOL Certification and Professional Designation provided 

that they meet the university degree and English language proficiency requirements of the TESL Ontario certification application.  

 For information about training providers admission requirements, registration dates, start/end dates, weekly schedule, tuition fee, financial 

assistance, etc., please contact them directly. 

 

CTESOL Training Providers 
(in alphabetical order) 

Webpage Contact Information 
 

CCLCS (Canadian Centre for 

Language & Cultural Studies) 

Toronto, Ontario 

http://cclcs.ca/tesl-training/ Cheryl Fretz 

416-588-3900 

cfretz@cclcs.ca 

Canadian College of Educators 
Mississauga, Ontario  
 

http://canadiancollegeofeducators. 
ca/canadian-tesol-certificate-program-with- 
practicum-125-hrs/ 

Carmen Valero 

905-896-0000 

cvalero@canadiancollegeofeducators.ca 

Centennial College 

Toronto, Ontario 

https://secure.centennialcollege.ca/webreg/progdeta
il.do?ProgramCode=7380 

Elaine McSorley 
416-289-5000, Ext. 2228 
emcsorley@centennialcollege.ca 
 

Conestoga College 
Kitchener, Ontario  
 

http://www.conestogac.on.ca/fulltime/ Amanda McIntosh 
amcintosh@conestogac.on.ca  
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Coventry House International-

ONTESOL Toronto 

 http://www.ontesol.com/tesol-certificate-online Claudia Bertotto 

416-929-0227 

info@ontesol.com 

Humber College 
 
 

https://liberalarts.humber.ca/programs/teaching-
english-to-speakers-of-other-languages.html 

Jasman Singh 

416-675-6622, ext. 74122 

jasman.singh@humber.ca 

Learning Language Institute 
London, Ontario 
 

https://www.llinstitute.com/tesl-canada/ 

 

 

Shabnam Akrami 
519-439-3350 
shabnam@llinstitute.com 

Niagara Catholic District School 
Board 
St. Catharines, Ontario 
 

http://niagaracontinuingeducation. 
ca/exciting/teaching-english-tesol 

Jennifer Schinkel 
905-682-3360 
jennifer.schinkel@ncdsb.com 
 

Peel District School Board 
Mississauga, Ontario  
 

https://tesl.peelschools.org/tesl/ Lisa Hill, Supervisor 

905-270-6000, Ext. 6364 

lisa.hill@peelsb.com 

Nazifa Naebkhil, Office Assistant 

905-270-6000, Ext. 6601 

nazifa.naebkhil@peelsb.com 

Queen's University  
Kingston, Ontario 

https://pros.educ.queensu.ca/courses/CONT890 Janette Jorgensen 

613-533-6000, Ext. 75969 

janette.jorgensen@queensu.ca 

Renison University College 
Waterloo, Ontario  
 

https://uwaterloo.ca/community-and- 
professional-education/tesol-certificate 
 
 
 

Kimberly Burrell 
519-884-4404, Ext. 28693 
kimberly.burrell@uwaterloo.ca 
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Seneca College, English Language 

Institute (ELI) 

Toronto, Ontario 

https://www.senecacollege.ca/international/ 
eli/tesl.html 

Gloria McPherson 

416-491-5050, Ext. 26255 

gloria.mcpherson@senecacollege.ca 

University of Saskatchewan 
Saskatoon, Saskatchewan  
 

www.certesl.usask.ca https://certesl.usask.ca/contact.php 

University of Windsor, Centre for 
English Language Development 
Windsor, Ontario 
 

New program is currently in design phase. TBA 
 

Iris Wang 
519-253-3000, Ext. 3441 
continue@uwindsor.ca 
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